Day
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

Saturday

Date

Mar.

Mar.

25

28

14

. 20

. 22

. 23

. 28

. 30

Host
Riverton
Pawnee

ISD
Gillespie
Pittsfield
North Mac
Rochester
Pawnee
Mor. Cty Conf.
Auburn

New Berlin
Auburn
North Mac
Pawnee

IESA Sectional

Junior High Track 2026

Place

Riverton

Pawnee

Jacksonville

Gillespie
Pittsfield
Virden
Rochester
Pawnee

ISD

Auburn

New Berlin
Auburn
Virden
Pawnee

TBA

Time

4:30

10:00

4:00

9:00

4:30

4:15

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

TBA

Bus

3

8

100

130

145

215

100

215

100

210

100

120

130

130

130

215

TBA



